Do not use corrosive or flammable gas or liquid with this product.
Please use within the operating pressure range. Do not apply pressure beyond recommended maximum pressure,
permanent damage to the pressure sensor may occur.
Do not drop, hit or allow excessive shock. Even if switch body appears undamaged, internal components may be
broken and can cause malfunction.
Turn power off before connecting wiring. Wrong wiring or short circuit will damage and / or cause malfunction.
Do not use in environment containing steam or oil vapor.
This product is not explosion-proof rated. Do not use in atmosphere containing flammable or explosive gases.

Approx. 102g (with 2 meter lead wire), Approx. 68g (with M8, 4Pin male connector)
Total amplitude 1.5mm, 10Hz-55Hz-10Hz scan for 1 minute, two hours each direction of X, Y and Z
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Parts
C : Compound
     (-100.0~100.0kPa)
N : Positive
     (-0.100~1.000MPa)
Blank : 2 meter cable
 QD  : M8, 4Pin
          male connector
PS C  - 43         –           NPT          –                                   –            BT02
Blank : Standard Type
 BT01  : Vertical Mounting Bracket
 BT02  : Horizontal Mounting bracket
 FC  : Panel Mounting Adapter+Lid
Pressure Range Pressure Port Cable Length/
Connector
PANEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS INSTALLATION
Bolt(screw)
PT:1/8”(Rc1/8”); NPT:1/8”; G:1/8"(BSPP)
PT    :1/8”(Rc1/8”)
NPT :1/8”
G      :1/8"(BSPP)
Wait 3 seconds
MODEL:PSN-43
Press (SET) button for more than 6 seconds and release.  (Ignore ZERO POINT SETTING)
MPa kgf/cm2 bar psi
(SET)
MODEL:PSC-43
psikPa kgf/cm2 bar mmHginHg mmH2O
(SET)
ZERO POINT SETTING
Under Measure Mode, press (SET) button for 2 ~ 6 second. Release when "00" is showing on display.
 Digital Pressure Display